Low Tuning Voltage/Low Rs Silicon Hyperabrupt
Varactor Diode
M/A-COM Inc. and its affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the
product(s) or information contained herein without notice. M/A-COM makes
no warranty, representation or guarantee regarding the suitability of its
products for any particular purpose, nor does M/A-COM assume any liability
whatsoever arising out of the use or application of any product(s) or
information.

3 Lead
0.12 1.3
Part Number Configuration Package
MA4ST12XX-1141T Single SOD-323
MA4ST12XX-1146T Common Cathode SC-70 ( 3 L )
Low Tuning Voltage/Low Rs Silicon Hyperabrupt
Varactor Diode
M/A-COM Inc. and its affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the
product(s) or information contained herein without notice. M/A-COM makes
no warranty, representation or guarantee regarding the suitability of its
products for any particular purpose, nor does M/A-COM assume any liability
whatsoever arising out of the use or application of any product(s) or
information.
•  North America  Tel: 800.366.2266 / Fax: 978.366.2266
•  Europe  Tel: 44.1908.574.200 / Fax: 44.1908.574.300
•  Asia/Pacific  Tel: 81.44.844.8296 / Fax: 81.44.844.8298
Visit www.macom.com for additional data sheets and product information.
2
V2
MA4ST1200 Series
Case Styles
SC-70, 3 Lead
Case Style 1146
 INCHES  MILLIMETERS
DIM. MIN. MAX. MIN. MAX.
A 0.071 0.087 1.80 2.20
B 0.045 0.053 1.15 1.35
C 0.071 0.094 1.80 2.40
D 0.047 0.057 1.19 1.45
E 0.010 0.016 0.25 0.41
F 0.031 0.039 0.80 1.00
G 0.000 0.004 0.00 0.10
H 0.004 0.10
J 0.004  0.10
0.007
0.010
0.18
0.25
SOD-323
Case Style 1141
 INCHES  MILLIMETERS
DIM. MIN. MAX. MIN. MAX.
A  0.043  1.1
B  0.004  0.1
C  0.008  0.2
D 0.010 0.016 0.25 0.4
E 0.003 0.006 0.08 0.15
F 0.063 0.075 1.6 1.9
G 0.045 0.057 1.15 1.45
H 0.091  0.106 2.3 2.7
F
D
H
G
C
E
A
B
A
E
D
J
H
G
F
10° M A X .
C B
Low Tuning Voltage/Low Rs Silicon Hyperabrupt
Varactor Diode